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HIGHFIELD H SERIES

Highfield boats can trace their
origin to the Australian line of Swift
range of commercial RIB’s.

With over 25 years of development in some of the toughest waters in
the world they are renowned for their seakeeping ability, strength and
performance.

Aluminium has for a long time been the material of choice, delivering
robustness, ease of repair, versatility, and above all reduction in weight.
This means that a smaller engine can be used to deliver the same
performance, leading to a reduction in fuel consumption and emissions.
When you take into account that the hull is also totally recyclable, you can
see that the Highfield is an excellent ecological alternative.

Each boat is thoroughly tested to ISO standards, and all have a structural
warranty of five years®, delivering total confidence in your boat.

The H series has been developed by Highfield, specifically for Honda. Using
the best suppliers in the marine industry, along with cutting edge production
techniques, the range of boats also come with a wide range of options to
Suit your requirements, on top of the already high specification.

From the sailing club orientated H46 to the stylish HX76, based on the class
leading Highfield Patrol hull the H series delivers value and performance.

*non-professional usage
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CLUB 46

ENGINE OPTIONS STANDARD EQUIPMENT OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
BF40 LRTZ Auto Bilge Pump A Frame with Nav Lights
BF50 LRTZ Cable Steering Navigation Pack - Plotter
Fuel Tank Navigation Pack 2 - Plotter & VHF
Battery Switch Console & Seat Cover
Jockey Seat Overall Cover

Honda Pre Rig

For pricing and further details, please contact your nearest Highfield dealer or visit www.honda.co.uk/highfield
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_SPECIFICATION @ .
RPM KNOTS LT/H MPL LENGTH BEAM
650 ! 0.6 1,67 460cm 210cm
1.000 2.4 1,1 2,18
MIN POWER MAX POWER

1.500 3,6 1,5 2,40
2.000 4,5 1,8 2,50 30hp 60nP
23000 4 12 2,1e WEIGHT REC. ENGINE
3.000 8 4,2 1,90

0.6 5.7 1,68 279k6 BF50D
4.000 13,2 6.3 2,10 FUEL TANK ELECTRIC PACK
4.500 17 7,5 2,27
5.000 19,9 9,6 2,07 40. BASIC
5.500 20 4 12,9 1,74 PERSONS RCD CATEGORY
6.000 25 17,1 1,46 9 c

6.150 25,8 18,6 1,39




COASTER 53

ENGINE OPTIONS STANDARD EQUIPMENT OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
BF50 LRTZ Auto Bilge Pump Navigation Pack - Plotter
BF80 LRTU Cable Steering Navigation Pack 2 - Plotter & VHF
Navigation Lights Console & Seat Cover
Fuel Tank Overall Cover
Battery Switch Fusion Sound System
Stand Up Seat T-Top

A Frame with Nav Lights
Honda Pre Rig

For pricing and further details, please contact your nearest Highfield dealer or visit www.honda.co.uk/highfield



SPECIFICATION

RPM KNOTS LT/H MPL LENGTH BEAM
800 1,61 0,9 1,79 535 CcM 253 CM
1.000 2,69 1,2 2,24

MIN POWER MAX POWER
1.500 3,77 1,8 2,09
2.000 4,85 2,4 2,02 40 Hp 80 Hp
e g & gl WEIGHT REC. ENGINE
3.000 8,63 4,5 1,92
4.000 14,57 6.6 2,21 FUEL TANK ELECTRIC PACK
4.500 17,27 8,4 2,06
5.000 19,97 12 1,66 251 BASIC
5.500 22,13 15,6 1,42 PERSONS RCD CATEGORY
5.900 24,29 18,3 1,33 12 C

6.050 25,91 18,9 1,37




ENGINE OPTIONS

BF80 XRTU
BF100 XRTU

For pricing and further details, please contact your nearest Highfield dealer or visit www.honda.co.uk/highfield

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

A Frame with Nav Lights
Telescopic Boarding Ladder
EVA Teak Decking

Auto Bilge Pump

Cable Steering
Navigation Lights

Fuel Tank

Battery Switch

Stand Up Seat

Cockpit Lights

Honda Pre Rig

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Underwater Lights

Navigation Pack - Plotter
Navigation Pack 2 - Plotter & VHF
Console & Seat Cover

Overall Cover

Fusion Sound System

Hydraulic Steering

Sunpad

T-Top



RPM
650
1.000
1.500
2.000
2.500
3.000
3.500
4.000
4.500
5.000
5.500
5.900

KNOTS
2
2,5
4,3
5,5
7,1
13
17
21,2
25,5
29,5
33
36,8

LT/H
0,9
1,5
3,3
5,7
8,1
10
12,3
16,8
20,1
26
32,4
36

MPL
2,22
1,67
1,30
0,96
0,88
1,30
1,38
1,26
1,27
1,13
1,02
1,02

SPECIFICATION

LENGTH

540cm

MIN POWER

60 Hp

WEIGHT

515ka

FUEL TANK

105L

PERSONS

12

H54

MAX POWER

115+up

REC. ENGINE

BF100A

ELECTRIC PACK

BASIC

RCD CATEGORY

C




ENGINE OPTIONS STANDARD EQUIPMENT

BF100 XRTU A Frame with Nav Lights
BF115 XU Telescopic Boarding Ladder
BF150 XU EVA Teak Decking

Auto Bilge Pump

Cable Steering

Navigation Lights

Fuel Tank

Battery Switch

Stand Up Seat

Honda Pre Rig

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Cockpit Lights
Underwater Lights
Navigation Pack - Plotter
Navigation Pack 2 - Plotter & VHF
Console & Seat Cover
Overall Cover

Fusion Sound System
Hydraulic Steering
Sunpad

Rear Table & Support
T-Top

For pricing and further details, please contact your nearest Highfield dealer or visit www.honda.co.uk/highfield
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LSPECIEICATION = = e
RPM KNOTS LT/H MPL LENGTH BEAM
670 2,69 0,9 2,99 600cm 246 cm
1.000 3,23 1,5 2,15

MIN POWER MAX POWER

1.500 4,85 3 1,62
2.000 5,93 4,8 1,24 100 upP 150 HpP
2500 el 7 10 WEIGHT REC. ENGINE
3.000 11,87 8,1 1,47
3.500 14,57 12,6 1,16 627 ka6 BF100 XRTU
4.000 19,97 16,5 i ,21 FUEL TANK ELECTRIC PACK
4.500 21,59 20,1 1,07
5.000 25,37 26 0,98 1401 BASIC
5.500 28,61 32 0,89 PERSONS RCD CATEGORY
5.900 30,77 35,4 0,87 14 c

6.050 31,85 37,8 0,84




ENGINE OPTIONS

BF115 XU
BF150 XU
BF200 DXRU
BF200 DXDU

For pricing and further details, please contact your nearest Highfield dealer or visit www.honda.co.uk/highfield

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

A Frame with Nav Lights
Telescopic Boarding Ladder
EVA Teak Decking

Auto Bilge Pump

Hydraulic Steering
Navigation Lights

Fuel Tank

Battery Switch

Stand Up Seat

Honda Pre Rig

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Cockpit Lights

Underwater Lights

Navigation Pack - Plotter
Navigation Pack 2 - Plotter & VHF
Console & Seat Cover

Overall Cover

Fusion Sound System

Sunpad

Rear Table & Support

T-Top



HX66

_SPECIFICATION @ .

RPM KNOTS LT/H MPL LENGTH BEAM
650 2,6 1.6 1,63 654 cm 249 cm
1.000 3,7 3,6 1,03

MIN POWER MAX POWER
1.500 5,6 6,2 0,90
2.000 6,9 8,1 0,85 115HpP 200 HpP
900 12 1.2 1.07 WEIGHT REC. ENGINE
3.000 20 15,6 1,28
3.500 24,4 20,4 1,20 656 ke BF150
4.000 28,7 25,4 1,13 FUEL TANK ELECTRIC PACK
4.500 33,5 35 0,96
5.000 36,4 44,8 0,81 1401 BASIC
5.500 40,2 68 0,59 PERSONS RCD CATEGORY

5.800 43 72,2 0,60 13 c




HX76

ENGINE OPTIONS STANDARD EQUIPMENT OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
BF200 DXRU A Frame with Nav Lights Cockpit Lights
BF225 DXRU Telescopic Boarding Ladder Underwater Lights
BF250 DXRU EVA Teak Decking Navigation Pack - Plotter
BF200 DXDU Auto Bilge Pump Navigation Pack 2 - Plotter & VHF
BF225 DXDU Hydraulic Steering Console & Seat Cover
BF250 DXDU Navigation Lights Overall Cover
Fuel Tank Fusion Sound System
Battery Switch Rear Table & Support
Stand Up Seat T-Top
Sunpad Lewmar Windlass system inc. Anchor

Honda Pre Rig

For pricing and further details, please contact your nearest Highfield dealer or visit www.honda.co.uk/highfield
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.SPECIFICATION

RPM KNOTS LT/H MPL LENGTH BEAM
650 2,4 1,9 1,26 770 cm 285 cm
1.000 4,85 3,8 1,28

MIN POWER MAX POWER
1.500 6 6,4 0,94
2.000 8,2 10,8 0,76 200 HP 300 HpP
2900 L 1z 12 WEIGHT REC. ENGINE
3.000 18,6 17,5 1,06
3.500 24,5 25,2 0,97 896 ke BF250
4.000 29,6 35,2 0,84 FUEL TANK ELECTRIC PACK
4.500 33,4 46 0,783
5.000 38,5 58,5 0,66 2401 BASIC
5.500 43 80 0,54 PERSONS RCD CATEGORY

5.800 44 84 0,52 12 B







